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Professional tripod with removable gimbal head 
 Ideal for nature, animal and sports photography
 Ideally suited for astrophotography and digiscoping 
(spotting scope), birdwatching 

 Suitable for telephoto lenses, even with extreme  
large focal distances

 Integrated levelling unit for a precise positioning
 Smooth camera movements and panning
 Detailed scales and panoramic function
 Safety mechanism on the tilt axis as well as for the quick 
release plate to prevent a sudden fall down of your camera 

 Integrated spikes –especially designed to secure the tripod 
into the ground by having an angle of 90° to the soil which 
ensures more stability 

 Jib arm and quick release plate (Arca-Swiss-compatible)  
are included

ARCA 
SWISS 

compatible

Subject to technical changes. 

30 kg4.962 kg65 cm Ø 40 – 28 mm

24
Month Warranty 
and Replacement156 cm 21 cm

Technical Data Tripod
Weight with Head
Weight without Head
Max. Height
Min. Height
Pack Size
Max. Load
Leg Segments
Tube Diameter
Panning area
Material
Box Content
Technical Data Gimbal Head
Control
Height
Base Width
Weight
Max. Load
Dimensions Quick-Release Plate
Weight Quick-Release Plate
Material

4.962 kg
3.057 kg
156 cm
21 cm
65 cm
30 kg
4
40, 36, 32, 28 mm
360°
Carbon
Tripod, gimbal head, angle plate, bag

Pan, lock, tilt
24. cm
9 cm
1.905 kg
30 kg
120 x 41 x 13 mm
75 g
Aluminum

90°
Ground Angle


