

## **Lion Rock Gimbal**

www.rollei.com

## Professional tripod with removable gimbal head

- Ideal for nature, animal and sports photography
- Ideally suited for astrophotography and digiscoping (spotting scope), birdwatching
- Suitable for telephoto lenses, even with extreme large focal distances
- Integrated levelling unit for a precise positioning
- Smooth camera movements and panning
- ▶ Detailed scales and panoramic function
- Safety mechanism on the tilt axis as well as for the quick release plate to prevent a sudden fall down of your camera
- ▶ Integrated spikes –especially designed to secure the tripod into the ground by having an angle of 90° to the soil which ensures more stability
- Jib arm and quick release plate (Arca-Swiss-compatible) are included

















Technical Data Tripod	
Weight with Head	4.962 kg
Weight without Head	3.057 kg
Max. Height	156 cm
Min. Height	21 cm
Pack Size	65 cm
Max. Load	30 kg
Leg Segments	4
<b>Tube Diameter</b>	40, 36, 32, 28 mm
Panning area	360°
Material	Carbon
<b>Box Content</b>	Tripod, gimbal head, angle plate, bag
Technical Data Gimbal Head	
Control	Pan, lock, tilt
Height	24. cm
Base Width	9 cm
Weight	1.905 kg
_	

30 kg

75 q

Aluminum

**Dimensions Quick-Release Plate** 120 x 41 x 13 mm

Subject to technical changes.

Max. Load

**Material** 



**Ground Angle** 

Weight Quick-Release Plate